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6’?] RESCUE ASSISTANCE STATION/AREA OF REFUGE
## OCCS NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS PER TABLE 1004.1.2
(## OCCS) (ACTUAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS)

REQUIRED EXIT NIDTH FOR DOOR BASED
ON (OCCUPANT *0.2)

REQUIRED EXIT NIDTH FOR STAIRS BASED
ON (OCCUPANT *0.3)

EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL (START - END)

EXIT SIGN, NALL MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE

F@r INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.
EXIT SIGN, CEILING MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
@r INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.
ABBREVIATIONS

AED AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR
DRINKING FOUNTAIN

€SB EMERGENCY EYENASH STATION

(FE) FIRE EXTINGUISHER, WALL MOUNT

€EQ FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

www.csarchpc.com

40 Beaver St. - Albany - New York 12207-1511

518 - 463 - 8068

Consultant

SMOKE SEPARATION NOTES

b @éGb @& @ SMOKE BARRIER

CORRIDOR, ENCLOSED WITH SMOKE

PARTITIONS - NO COMMUNICATING

ADJIACENT SPACES.

MECHANICAL AIR BETWEEN CORRIDOR AND

FIRE SEPARATION LEGEND

amms eoammm® | HOUR RATED FIRE PARTITION

amme oamm» | HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER

aam» eoeoamm» 2 HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER

e o o ammw 2 HOUR RATED FIRE NALL

DOOR CAPACITY

OCCS 174
EWR 35"
EWP 68"

| LS

1 03 116" = 1'-0"

CODE NARRATIVE:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:
SECOND FLOOR AREA:
THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1959 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:
SECOND FLOOR AREA:
THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1967 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:
SECOND FLOOR AREA:
THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1970 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:
SECOND FLOOR AREA:
THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

2003 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:
SECOND FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1924 ORIGINAL CONSTRUCTION:

2B WN/OUT SPRINKLERS
46,7549 SF GROSS
44,000 SF GROSS
44,252 SF GROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B WN/OUT SPRINKLERS
50,973 SF 6ROSS
51,200 SF GROSS
8,668 SF GROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/0UT SPRINKLERS
71,542 SF 6GROSS
36,062 SF 6GROSS
5,413 SF 6ROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
20,521 SF 6ROSS
23,419 SF GROSS
16,400 SF GROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
50,000 SF 6ROSS
45,000 SF GRO9S
EDUCATION (E)

CLASSIFICATION OF WORK:

LEVEL 2 ALTERATION

NEW ROCHELLE HIGH SCHOOL
2023 CAPITAL PROJECT - PHASE 2B

CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE

26,985 SF
OCCUPANT LOAD

ACCESSORY STORAGE AREA, MECH. 300

ASSEMBLY W/ FIXED SECT.

ASSEMBLY W/OUT FIXED

CONCENTRAT i

UNCONCENTRAT 15

BUISNESS 150

CLASSROOM 20

VOCATIONAL ROOM 50

LOCKER 50

EXERCISE 50

KITCHENS, 200

READING 50

STAGES AND 15

STRUCTURAL LOAD =

RISK. Il ’;.’,

DEAD o

CONCRETE XXX

LIVE

SLA XXX

RAIN

15-MINUTE RAINFALL XXX

60-MINUTE RAINFALL XXX

SNOW

GROUND SNOW XX Expiration Date: 02/28/2025

FLAT ROOF SNOW XX.X

SLOPED ROOF SNOW XX

WIND

ULTIMATE WIND XXX

EXPOSURE X
/A pare DESCRIPTION

SEISMIC DESIGN

SITE X Drawn By: RC

SEISMIC DESIGN X Checked By: Mz
Proj. #: 66-11-00-01-0-001-031
CSArch Proj. #: 188-2301.02
Issued for Bid: 06/13/2025

KEY P LAN Sheet Title
AREA 'C' FIRST
& SECOND
FLOOR LIFE

SAFETY PLAN

Sheet No.

NRHS
15103
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DOOR CAPACITY
OCCS 55
EWR 11"
EWP 68"
' DOOR CAPACITY
OCCS 55
, EWR 11"
EWP 68"

[}
DOOR CAPACITY
OCCS 55
EWR
EWP 68"
DOOR CAPACITY
OCCS 55
EWR
EWP 68"

UR.

CLASSROOM

140A
792 SF
40 OCCS

N

STORAGE
5140
98 SF
10CCS
MECH
T40E
540 SF
20CCS
CLASSROOM
d 140D
540 SF
27 0CCS
/
/
& /
X Zs\(ﬁ
CLASSROOM /7 ~
/
789 SF
40 0CCS /
/
/
/
/
/
CORRIDOR
3018 SF

/

&

N
N

~ 2
N
CLASSROOM ,
1302 /
1032 SF ,/
51 0CCS ,
(< /
N/
W,
v} /
/
/
/
/
/7
/7
// STORAGE
K
, 83 SF
10CCS
OFFICE
138 SF
10CCS
WORK ROOM
140AB
427 SF
30CCS
LIBRARY -7
3708 e
11433 SF e
114 0CCS 3/‘3
\ .
\ \
uP '
\ \
\ \
\
\ \
\on
\\l
o
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\ -—
\ pa— - =
\ P
\ —
\ =™
- OFFICE
_ - 108H
— (P149 SF WORK ROOM
10CCS 108G
300es
OFFICE
CLASSROOM OFFICE
[108F]
108A 108E| ' 112 SF
682 SF 119SF  10CCS
34 0CCS cCs ELEC.
P) CORRIDOR 1-11?,OS7F
C108
) vy 10CCS
DOOR CAPACITY TOILET
OcCs 22 €l [1318
s 43 SF
EWP 34" @ TOLET  °foenr
CLASSROOM 1319 1D
Fle_— 608 SF
108B K 40 SF 20CCS
886 SF ETORAGE
44 0CCS fi3088
39 SF
10CCS
MEDIA CENTER
) [0sC
| 500 5 MECH.
110CCS 1183388
DOOR CAPACITY STORAGE
0CCS 1 106CS
Ews 34"— DOOR CAPACITY
: ; 0CCsS 25
DOOR CAPACITY EWR 2
0CCS 75 / EWF 68
EWR b DOOR CAPACITY
EWP 34" = OCCs 25
EWR 9"
EWP 68"
L ] \

S~

1 AREA 'D'1ST FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN

LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND

PRIMARY EXIT
SECONDARY EXIT
RESCUE NINDOW (SECONDARY EXIT)

ACCESSIBLE EXIT

RESCUE ASSISTANCE STATION/AREA OF REFUGE

NONBTET

## OCCS NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS PER TABLE 1004.1.2
(## OCCS) (ACTUAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS)

G REQUIRED EXIT NIDTH FOR DOOR BASED
BT ON(OCCUPANT *0.2)

STAIR CAPACITY

OS] REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH FOR STAIRS BASED
B T—] ON(OCCUPANT *0.3)

@—> EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL (START - END)

EXIT SIGN, NALL MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
F@r INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.

EXIT SIGN, CEILING MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
@r INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.

ABBREVIATIONS
AED AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR
DRINKING FOUNTAIN
€SB EMERGENCY EYENASH STATION
(FE) FIRE EXTINGUISHER, WALL MOUNT
€EQ FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

www.csarchpc.com

40 Beaver St. - Albany - New York 12207-1511
518 - 463 - 8068

Consultant

SMOKE SEPARATION NOTES

b @éGb @& @ SMOKE BARRIER

CORRIDOR, ENCLOSED WITH SMOKE
PARTITIONS - NO COMMUNICATING
MECHANICAL AIR BETWEEN CORRIDOR AND
ADJACENT SPACES.

FIRE SEPARATION LEGEND

amms e 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PARTITION
amme oamm» | HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER

aam» eoeoamm» 2 HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER

e o o ammw 2 HOUR RATED FIRE NALL

CODE NARRATIVE:

1924 ORIGINAL CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/0UT SPRINKLERS
FIRST FLOOR AREA: 46,7549 SF GROSS

SECOND FLOOR AREA: 44,000 SF GROSS
THIRD FLOOR AREA: 44,252 SF GROSS
CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)

1959 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:

SECOND FLOOR AREA:

THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1967 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:

SECOND FLOOR AREA:

THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

1970 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:

SECOND FLOOR AREA:

THIRD FLOOR AREA:
CURRENT USE:

2003 CONSTRUCTION:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
FIRST FLOOR AREA:

SECOND FLOOR AREA:

CURRENT USE:

2B WN/OUT SPRINKLERS
50,973 SF 6ROSS
51,200 SF GROSS
8,668 SF GROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/0UT SPRINKLERS
71,542 SF 6GROSS
36,062 SF 6GROSS
5,413 SF 6ROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
20,521 SF 6ROSS
23,419 SF GROSS
16,400 SF GROSS
EDUCATION (E)

2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
50,000 SF 6ROSS
45,000 SF GRO9S
EDUCATION (E)

CLASSIFICATION OF WORK:

LEVEL 2 ALTERATION
26,985 SF

OCCUPANT LOAD

NEW ROCHELLE HIGH SCHOOL
2023 CAPITAL PROJECT - PHASE 2B

CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE

L.S104 116 =1-0"

ACCESSORY STORAGE AREA, MECH. 300
ASSEMBLY W/ FIXED SECT.
ASSEMBLY W/OUT FIXED
CONCENTRAT T
UNCONCENTRAT 15
BUISNESS 150
CLASSROOM 20
VOCATIONAL ROOM 50
LOCKER 50
EXERCISE 50
KITCHENS, 200
READING 50
STAGES AND 15
STRUCTURAL LOAD 2
E
RISK i 2
[
DEAD a
CONCRETE XXX
LIVE
SLA XXX
RAIN
15-MINUTE RAINFALL XXX
60-MINUTE RAINFALL XXX
SNON
GROUND SNOW XX Expiration Date: 02/28/2025
FLAT ROOF SNOW XX.X
SLOPED ROOF SNOW XX
WIND
ULTIMATE WIND XXX
EXPOSURE X
/N pate DESCRIPTION
SEISMIC DESIGN
SITE X Drawn By: RC
SEISMIC DESIGN X Checked By: MZ
Proj. #: 66-11-00-01-0-001-031
CSArch Proj. #: 188-2301.02
Issued for Bid: 06/13/2025
KEY P LAN Sheet Title
%@
1 1
AREA 'D' FIRST

A5
SN
0\4\030‘?» %

SAFETY PLAN

Sheet No.

NRHS
15104
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- E
LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND e
~ .
FD>  PRIMARY EXIT S
[qV}
N B>  SECONDARY EXIT < ' ’
. R>  RESCUE NINDOW (SECONDARY EXIT) 9 o
; ¢ Y
& ACCESSIBLE EXIT z
. >3
) & | RESCUE ASSISTANCE STATION/AREA OF REFUGE[ & =
<
DOOR CAPACITY 4 .
OCCS z7 ## 0CCS NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS PER TABLE 1004.1.2 . 8
EWR 13" ST AIR/ STE (## OCCS) (ACTUAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS) s
EWP 92" > ©
F0013 43 SF DO CAPACTTY Fte)
DOOR CAPACITY 1137 SF 10CCS I gi%fc%up?iﬂ P!)D;)H FOR DOOR BASED & Z
OCCS 61 " EWP |- i P
EWR 13" ¥ v
EWP 60’ ?V P OS] REQUIRED EXIT WIDTH FOR STAIRS BASED
) _
O N L ssroon @ SGOR CAPACTTY EweT—] ON(OCCUPANT*0.3)
/ N < OcCs 3 @—> EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL (START - END)
A0 467 SF EWP 36"
\
/ 7\ //// 230CCS EXIT SI6N, NALL MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
2 N\© ) F9!  INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
, OF?)FZE:E P % DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.
Jo39 B /// CLASSROOM EXIT SIGN, CEILING MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
g // !  INDICATED BY SHADING, ARRON INDICATES .
OFFICE 565 SF ~ . DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED. S
£ [318] I / 28 0CCS STORAGE ~ 5
ZZ%BC%FS / <7 é’g jsﬁ; . ABBREVIATIONS S
CLASSROOM 10CCS STAIR CAPACITY ~
CLASSROOM SOOR CAPACTTY oce T 122 C —~ &ED AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR
795 SF CLASSROOM OCCS 38 EW 37"
DOOR CAPACITY | 40 OCCS 459 SF (313 ] EWR 8" EW CLASSROOM DRINKING FOUNTAIN
0CCs 39 230cCs [P / 495 SF ®- 2%, o [EWP 34 - St €SB EMERGENCY EYEWASH STATION
EWR 8" 2 ~ 26,
EWR 8. e // 50CCS PR < OFFICE 30 0CCS B> FIRE EXTINGUISHER, WALL MOUNT
\%\( 11%70%% ) / [l CLA8381F({)OOM €EQ FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
\ -
\ < . & WOMENS FACULTY Y ‘,/,/“//,l 763 SF “ [>LOCCS
AN B1Bl oo C302 38.0CCS NA CLASSROOM / CLASSROOM SMOKE SEPARATION NOTES
. \ 37 CLASSROON 250 SF° ORACE 7/ ~/ STAR
sTaSE / 38 0CCS o E 4T 0ces 66 SF e e» e» @ SMOKE BARRIER
% //// / <5 F STORAGE
J 3078
DOOR CAPACITY . ‘ > STAR CAPACITY @ //// 36t CORRIDOR, ENCLOSED WITH SMOKE
occs | 103 J/ =g < OCC | 122 sql 10CCs PARTITIONS - NO COMMUNICATING
EWR 21" ST . GREENROOM /== !////"I EW 37" oty /// STORAGE MECHANICAL AIR BETWEEN CORRIDOR AND
EWP 60" Sl q ORAGE Tt [/I//Y//";I/ ~ EW / CLASSROOM ity 5 Sy oD ADJACENT SPACES.
v DOOR CAPACITY 372 | = [303]
upﬂ NN X OCCs 103 3@?47 23F B /\/\/l//;/,?l'l/l/,, 6559 %F & //l//u/,{ VESTIBULE 10CCS
! T ~ '  ~ <[306A] DOOR CAPACITY
7 W e = ~Z iy o oces wsmoon | B L THE | (BT, FIRE SEPARATION LEGEND
3 X \ RSN I EWP 36"
", \ D © GEEED
593 SF CLASSROOM @ 1 HOUR RATED FIRE PARTITION
CLASSROOM 300Ces

/4
\ .
NN ~ . 28886853 § CLASSROOM e eamm» | HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER
/

\ \
’ \ £ 467 SF -
7 // % 2088 =~ / 25 SEs @ o © emmm 2 HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER
CLASSROOMPY y [ =200
///7// CLASSROOM @ e ® ® e 2 HOUR RATED FIRE WALL

nggCSC[):SOFHCEB ///// CODE NARRATIVE:

& /// 26 0CCS SOOR CAPACTY 19424 ORIGINAL CONSTRUCTION:
271 S / CLASSROOM 0Ces 27
20008\~ //// @ Oce !

d % I CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
< - ~ . FIRST FLOOR AREA: 46,159 SF GROSS
1y " \L
CLASSROOM L 548 SF EWP 26 Y-~ . SECOND FLOOR AREA: 44,000 SF GROSS
V7 (- CLASSRODM // 270CCS R e e e % ~ . THIRD FLOOR AREA:  44.282 SF GROSS
MATCHLINE | Decs gl s 00ces ‘o A0S oy / A occs T 1 | CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)
REFER TO 1/A126 i EWR 8" B cLassrRooM o 20 OCCSFFICE o7 EWR 25" 1959 CONSTRUCTION:
7%';4 EWP EZ4 S YRt ¥ STORAGE EWP El DOOR CAPACITY CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
‘e ah6ces 210 SE / ) [211A R EWR o" FIRST FLOOR AREA: 50,473 SF GROSS
< Y 0CCS [ J ,’/“// G5 CLASSROOM ~~2z,; EWP 36" SECOND FLOOR AREA: 5 1,200 SF GROSS
Co0i N < B 0CCS 25 FACULTY WOMENS “\corripoRy {F10CCS R THIRD FLOOR AREA: 8868 SF GROSS
_— e NS EWR 5 2148 = ‘-'?3‘,"’,/ JJ63SE / CLASSROON = CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)
AEE N o owmoon AREA 'E' 3RD FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN
(217 | s \_o // 751 SF 5 14687 SF L.S105 1" =20-0" CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
109 SF // ssoccs ¥ [ \STAR 84.0CCS FIRST FLOOR AREA: 11,542 SF GROSS
10CCS EACULTY MENG =3 /( // =y SECOND FLOOR AREA: 38,062 SF GROSS
2, 214A] (PP CERRIDOR // { £\ THIRD FLOOR AREA: 5,413 SF GROSS
ST&AGE STORAGE 200 SF wf’?,'f}f /////l - CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)
270 ] '
369 SF % / 7

10CCS

1
& [207] =
///' %2 2§°§F \—E //// e 1970 CONSTRUCTION:
7 <L 1'6CCs STAIR CLASSROOM Dees A Wy CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
7 % occs | 380 \
-' /  VESTBULE FIRST FLOOR AREA: 20,521 5F GROSS

9% EWR 8
//////////Z:I//l,, L. 225SF @ 35 0CCs EWP 36" SECOND FLOOR AREA: 23,419 SF GROSS
% ////'//,,, CLASSROOM 184 SF THIRD FLOOR AREA: 16,400 SF 6GROSS
////'//l// CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)
COE?(I)EZ)OR /// @y B CLASSROOM B 2003 CONSTRUCTION:
1131 SF =~ DOOR CAPACITY CLASSROOM CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 2B W/OUT SPRINKLERS
4 * |OcCcs 122 2388 CSg s G FIRST FLOOR AREA: 50,000 SF GROSS
/ EWR 25 5-85 7 SECOND FLOOR AREA: 45,000 SF GROSS
’ 290CCS CURRENT USE: EDUCATION (E)
< CLASSIFICATION OF WORK:

LEVEL 2 ALTERATION
26,985 SF

2 OCCUPANT LOAD
AREA 'E' 2ND FLOOR LIFE SAFETY PLAN ACCESSORY STORAGE AREA, MECH. 300

NEW ROCHELLE HIGH SCHOOL
2023 CAPITAL PROJECT - PHASE 2B

CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW ROCHELLE
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40CCS s 23 0CC8 0K STORD /g/ ¢ SNON
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1 0CCS @ 7% % DOOR CAPACITY EWE B Expiration Date: 02/28/2025
CLASSROOM CLASSROOM //////// \ Qs 2 FLAT ROOF SNOW XXX
" DOOR CAPACITY
795 SF 158 SF // EWP = e . SLOPED ROOF SNOW XX
40 0CCS 230CCS EWR 3 ~ WIND
CLASSROOM & ice / =~ ULTIMATE WIND XXX
|
772 SF //////// <€~ EXPOSURE X
390CCs 10CCS I ¢ / %6C%FS CLASSROOM L sssmons JE—— /A pate DESCRIPTION
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1148 B0CCS 751 SF SITE X Drawn By: RC
T /// g%%F;CAPAC'Tng /. STAR Proj. #: 66-11-00-01-0-001-031
e // Ewp 5. CSArch Proj. #: 188-2301.02
%I,,, FACULTY MENS //// EWP 36" Issued for Bid: 06/13/2025
7% e Dt KEY PLAN .
BOILER MECH //// > Sheet Title
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2705 SF l Y //'/‘4?%} CL 3%
50CCS //Jl-;é‘yll, STAR Z E
/////'///'/,,/, IRRIDO} AREA 'E' ALL
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///// 4 CLASSROOM
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- €
| LIFE SAFETY PLAN LEGEND Ll I
~ o
| P>  PRIMARY EXIT S
[qV}
CLAOM \ B>  SECONDARY EXIT D < ‘ ,
SBSTEY % || %6\3'? B>  RESCUE WINDOW (SECONDARY EXIT) >§ ©
OFFICE LECTURE HALL v v
U — T N | 162 SF | ACCESSIBLE EXIT z 3
273 SF 1166 SF K} >~ =2
20CCS 167 OCCS I ’ 2 S =z
TR aYTYe | &1_ | RESCUE ASSISTANCE STATION/AREA OF REFUGE| 8
<
OCCS 167 ! | :
EWR Y I | N 2 kbl J CLASSROOM ## 0CCS NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS PER TABLE 1004.1.2 58
AW e . (## OCCS) (ACTUAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS) g =
> 3
CLASSROOM ' DOOR CAPACITY 320CCS, | G REQUIRED EXIT NIDTH FOR DOOR BASED g%
SR K LASSROOM SPT—] ON(OCCUPANT*0.2) o @
gigSF P EWP ea" CLASSROO oz
47 OCCS -1 38 STAIR CAPACITY
1233 SF oSl | REQUIRED EXIT NIDTH FOR STAIRS BASED
g%%r; CAPACgI’}(B CLASSROOM 62 OCCS EWP |- ON (OCCUPANT *0.3)
EWR P = @®—> EXIT PATH OF TRAVEL (START - END)
EWP 36° 27 0CCS = T
7
/I"‘E"gi]f EXIT SIGN, NALL MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
CLASSROOM F9!  INDICATED BY SHADING, ARROW INDICATES
STAR . DIRECTIONAL ARROW REQUIRED.
595 SF F0041
/ 7130 0CCS Py 325 SF | EXIT SIGN, CEILING MOUNTED, ILLUMINATED FACE
CLASSROOM L DOOR CAPACITY 9]  INDICATED BY SHADING, ARRON INDICATES .
MECH OCCS [ 110 DIRECTIONAL ARRON REQUIRED. S
@, . 674 SF [135A] EWR 22" 2
——————— - 34 0CCS ¢ 1835k EWP 38" 2
2353 SF | 10CCS . ABBREVIATIONS S
|
| 8%%F§CAPAC'1T1YO &ED AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR
DOOR CAPACITY CLA oM E ; R CLASSROOM EWR 22" DRINKING FOUNTAIN
oces | e 0B SF A EWP 38 €SB EMERGENCY EYENASH STATION
EWP 56" CLASSROOM | @ 28 0Ccs (FE) FIRE EXTINGUISHER, WALL MOUNT
@ STORAGE €EEQ FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
%
82 SF
M3ES%H @ ./\ 10CCS DOOR CAPACITY SMOKE SEPARATION NOTES
220 SF {f' @ Qo> o ¢
foccs 1 / / ORRIDORS CLASSROOM : CLASSROOM
[C306] STORAGE  [DOOR CAPACITY EWP 34 - a» a» & SMOKE BARRIER
%%/%/ = //%‘tgy OCCS | 51 STORAGE
107SF  [EWR 11 159
. N v N / 240CCS JUTSE |EWR 3% cusssrood cLassroon 350CCS CORRIDOR, ENCLOSED WITH SMOKE
CLASSROOM «SFEST CENTER P / | 10CCS S =1 PARTITIONS - NO COMMUNICATING
STAR MENS FACUlTF @ ol BisE 35 SF STORAGE MECHANICAL AIR BETWEEN CORRIDOR AND
428 SF 484 SF 002 DOOR CAPACITY
21 od ld 4 CLASSROOM A 170CCS = 190CCS ADJACENT SPACES.
0OCCS 0OCCS 220 SBWVOMENS FACUI9Y SF \ OCCS 174.'. STAIR 183 SF
353 ] MENS FACULTY. / 17 SF EWP s i 2406J 1S1F i i ‘/_ 10CCS —
@ 228 SF / 26 0CCS . i = 7
CLASSROOM B LAB 7 'STAIR CAPACITY / \ DOOR CAPACITY e /'4 i /‘ / - F I R E S E PA RATI O N L EG E N D J
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